

Item no.: 361030

# Fibre optic adapter panel SC Simplex UPC 12 port blue

from **8,21 EUR** 

Item no.: 361030 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock

### Product Description

This panel from Delock is equipped with twelve SC simplex couplings and is suitable for installation in the 19? fibre optic HD (high density) patch panel from Delock (66924). The SC simplex couplings can be used to easily connect fibre optic connectors to each other. Specification

- Connectors: 12 x SC Simplex female > 12 x SC Simplex female

- Connectors: 12 x SC Simplex female > 12 x SC Simplex female
  For 12 OS2 singlemode fibres
  Zirconium ceramic sleeve with protective cap
  For mounting in 19? fibre optic HD (high density) patch panel, 1 U
  12 ports with SC simplex couplings
  Material: metal / plastic
  Colour: blue / black
  Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 109 x 35 x 20 mm

#### System requirements

• 19? fibre optic HD (high density) patch panel

### Package contents

• Fibre optic adapter panel

## Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

